

Order Sheet (Subsequent)
CNR NUM

CNR NUMBER

Number of Case

170

Year 2018

Versus

207.11.11.11

Brief note of compliance
of the Order

Date _____

Order with initials of Presiding Officer

[illegible]

विशिष्ट न्यायाधीश
SC & ST प्रकरण न्यायालय
जयपुर (राज.)